
 

Week at a Glance 
January 20-24 

 

Monday 
Jan 20 

• Ms. Mitchell‛s last day until after Spring Break (knee 
replacement surgery) 

Tuesday 
Jan 21 

 

Wednesday 
Jan 22 

• Hot Lunch – Askews 
• Performing Arts – Piano Heist 1:15pm  

Thursday 
Jan 23 

 

Friday 
Jan 24 

• Curling: 10:30 – 11:30 – Holt; 11:30 – 12:30 – Clinaz; 12:30 – 
1:30 – K.Poirier (helmets & clean shoes needed) 

• Gr. 9 band from PVSS performance 1-1:45 in gym  
 

Upcoming Events: 

• Monday, January 27 – Skating for Blue Fins (8:30-9:45) 
• Monday, January 27 – Skating for Tie Dye Tigers (11:45-1:00pm) 
• Wednesday, January 29 – Hot Lunch – Free Soup Day 
• Wednesday, January 29 – Skating for Red Rattlers (8:30-9:45) & Purple Panthers 

(1:00-2:15) 
• Thursday, January 30 – Skating for Fluorescent Flamingos (11:45-1:00) 
• Friday, January 31 - – Curling: 9:30 – 10:30 – H.Poirier; 10:30 – 11:30 – Holt; 11:30 – 

12:30 – Clinaz; 12:30 – 1:30 – K.Poirier 
• Friday, January 31 – RCMP Presentation Gr 6 8:55am 
• Wednesday, February 5 – Hot Lunch – Sushi 
• Friday, February 7 – Curling: 9:30 – 10:30 – Pare; 10:30 – 11:30 – O‛Brien; 11:30 – 

12:30 – Clinaz; 12:30 – 1:30 – K.Poirier 
• Friday, February 7 – Spirit day --- Tropical Day 
• Wednesday, February 12 – Hot Lunch - Pizza 

 



• Friday, February 14 – Regional ProD Day 
• Monday, February 17 – Family Day 
• Tuesday, February 18 – 2nd Winter Rec Day 
• Wednesday, February 19 – Hot Lunch – Jealous Donair 
• Friday, February 21 – Spirit Day --- Twin/Triplet Day 
• Monday, February 24 = RCMP Presentation Gr 7 – 8:55am 
• Monday, February 24 – Skating: Blue Fins (8:30-9:45)  Tie Dye Tigers (11:45-1:00) 
• Wednesday, February 26 – Hot Lunch – Soup Day 
• Wednesday, February 26 – Skating: Red Rattlers (8:30-9:45)  Purple Panthers (1:00 

– 2:10) 
• Thursday, February 27 – 3rd Winter Rec Day 
• Friday, February 28 – Curling: 9:30 – 10:30 – Pare; 10:30 – 11:30 – O‛Brien; 11:30 – 

12:30 – H.Poirier 
• Monday, March 3 – second written learning updates due to office by 8am. 
• Tuesday, March 11 – Second Written Learning Updates are sent home 
• Friday, March 14 – Spirit Day ---- St. Patrick‛s Day 
• Friday March 14 – last day before Spring Break 
• Monday, March 31 – Back to school after Spring Break 

 


